
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

No. 
746 
771 
790 
750 
707 

Name 
MIHIČ Martin 
PŠAJD Vid 
HUMAR Žan 
MLAKAR Maks 
STRITAR Andraž 

Club 
AMD Šlander 
AMD Hajdina 
AKK Šempeter 
AMD Hajdina 
AMD Moste 

Laps 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 

Total Tm 
6:20.435 
6:21.980 
6:22.508 
6:25.143 
6:30.233 

Diff 
1.545 
2.073 
4.708 
9.798 

Best Tm 
1:02.792 
1:02.955 
1:02.798 
1:03.368 
1:04.166 

Speed 
91,731 
91,494 
91,723 
90,898 
89,767 

Points 
35 
30 
26 
22 
20 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 
1.545 

Avg. Speed 
90,843 

Best Lap Tm 
1:02.792 

Best Speed 
91,731 

Best Lap by 
746 - MIHIČ Martin 
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KARTING NOVI MAROF - KK-02; KKS-03 
R7 KZ2  
Prefinal - PRVENSTVO SLOVENIJE 
Race (6 Laps) started at 11:35:35 

Novi Marof 1,600 km 
22.5.2016. 11:30 


